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GUN Thursday, 29 February 2024
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HUT SIX GAR, 16/02/2024, R1, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2J. Taylor 537643 24/02473M 6P 1M 5M 1MD23/09/2019

 2 MORALES CASEY GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1P. Carr 538850 11/01652M 6P 4M 2M 8PD23/10/2019

 3 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01604M 2P 2P 5P 6PD28/01/2019

 4 TYPHOON NELLIE GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1K. Sills 529808 10/01313M 3M 7P 4P 7PB15/01/2019

 5 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 538005 14/01375M 6P 5P 2M 3PB10/07/2019

 6 MONEY ON BLACK 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2K. Milsom 535661 5/0815M 8P 7M 5P 4PD06/05/2019

 7 KOTAH 1 GUN, 08/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 537358 1/0748P 8M 7P 6P 5PD22/06/2019

 8 LITTLE WILMA 1 GUN, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 540706 7/0718P 5M 6P 7P 4PB06/08/2019
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 1 BOY GEORGE CARGO GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Steel 547893 6/52041P 3P 1P 4P 4PD14/07/2020

 2 IKIGAI GUN, 22/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Murray 563739 7/62942P 1P 1P 1P 5PD17/10/2021

 3 BETTY BUSH GUN, 22/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*J. Bush 547237 15/72193P 7P 3P 4P 1PB25/06/2020

 4 HURRIED GUN, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Murray 551070 6/52076P 1P 1P 2P 7PD07/11/2020

 5 MICK THE MASTER 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Bush 573705 7/51983P 1P 1P 5P 5PD23/04/2022

 6 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3J. Portelli 549414 8/22551P 4P 2P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 7 ADELE CARGO GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3J. Steel 562890 3/21921P 1P 5P 7P 3PB03/09/2021

 8 MONEY'S ON GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1K. Anderson 555462 6/41891P 2P 6P 5P 2PD21/02/2021

 9 BARBIE ZEAL GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 575054 2/11791P 4P 1PB29/04/2022

 10 MAJA MANATEE GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 585955 2/11581P 7P 5P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 11 MR. MUNRO GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/0941P 4P 5PD11/02/2022

 12 JUST A PHASE GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5N. Hand 560942 1/0821P (FTF)P 6P 7PD11/07/2021

 13 SHOGUN WARLORD GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Eather 559967 5/32302P 1Y 3P 3P 3PD12/03/2021

 14 BLUE JEAN 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Miles 558004 10/81952P 4P 6P 2P 4PB25/04/2021

 15 AUSSIE FRANK GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 557249 1/01712P 2P 7P 3P 4PD05/04/2021

 16 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 3 GUN, 15/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2L. Haaring 559574 4/31712P 3P 2P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 17 BELLIE'S BABE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01613P 3P 8P 1P 2PB30/06/2021

 18 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31593P 4P 6P 4P 1PD01/08/2020

 19 SET TO DARE GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Metcalf Jnr 556724 1/01522P 1Y 2P 3P 7PD20/03/2021

 20 TONI FIESTA GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Ross 567188 2/11503P 7P 1P 6P 4PB14/01/2022

 21 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41143P 5P 4P 7P 4PD14/01/2021

 22 DEN DEN TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/3B. King 559569 7/21191Y 6P 4P 6Y 4PB23/05/2021
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 23 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Evans 556487 12/52434P 3P 1P 6P 1PD16/03/2021

 24 ROYMAN GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Bush 573712 4/32314P 3P 2P 1P 1PD27/04/2022

 25 VALENTINO BEACH GUN, 15/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 9/72166P 2P 3P 5P 2PD20/09/2021

 26 CASH KEEN GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Craig 557099 3/22134P 1P 3P 2P 3PD07/02/2021

 27 BLUE ALLEY GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Silver 554476 4/31986P 4P 3P 1P 1PB26/01/2021

 28 HEAD THEM UP GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Anderson 557134 10/71955P 4P 5P 1P 2PD24/03/2021

 29 LET'S GO MERV GUN, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 561829 4/11895P 1P 4P 3P 2PD09/06/2021

 30 TRALEE HANNAH GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 16/131837P 5P 5P 4P 1PB25/06/2020

 31 WYBONG BOY GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Payton 560859 4/31688P 6Y 1P 1P 4PD05/07/2021

 32 EASY DUEL DUB, 24/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 560724 1/01625P 2P 2P 7P (FEL)PD29/06/2021

 33 STAR IRIS GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Dallison 553601 4/11625P (FEL)P 1P 2P 4PB09/12/2020

 34 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71604M 2P 2P 5P 6PD28/01/2019

 35 BE GOOD BEACH DUB, 19/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71584P 5Y 3P 3P 5PB10/01/2021

 36 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 TAM, 23/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 542371 8/01483Y 4P 7P 5Y 2YD01/02/2020

 37 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 24/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01446P 2P 4P 5P 3PB01/02/2020

 38 RIVERINA IVY GUN, 15/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11418P 4P 2P 4P 3PB27/02/2019

 39 BRENTON BARNACLE GAR, 24/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01385P 3P 6P 2P 6PD14/01/2021

 40 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71375M 6P 5P 2M 3PB10/07/2019

 41 TESSIE'S GIRL GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 570578 2/01305P 1Y 7P 2P 7PB29/12/2021

 42 FELIX JAG 3 GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01295P 6P 7P 3P 3PB06/07/2021

 43 RITZA SHAME GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 564154 2/01246P 7P 2P 1Y 8PB25/10/2021

 44 BIG JUNIOR 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01235P 4P 4P 3P 4PD17/10/2020

 45 FERRARI BEACH DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/31235P 7P 4P 7P 1PB22/12/2020
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 46 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Steel 539597 5/41237P 5P 1P 4P 7PD30/11/2019

 47 POLLY'S GEM TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/11227Y 2Y 7P 1P 6YB31/03/2021

 48 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01208P 6P 7P 3P 3PD27/03/2021

 49 BALLINA GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 561735 8/71174P 3P 8P 4P 8PD01/07/2021

 50 SCOTTY BOLT GUN, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marriott 563928 2/11166P 7P 1P 6P 4YD11/10/2021

 51 ROUSTABOUT DUB, 17/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11145P 7P 4P 3P 4PD04/06/2020

 52 DRINK TIA GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 566664 4/31145P 5P 8P 4P 2PB09/12/2021

 53 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61146P 5P 2P 5P 6PD02/08/2020

 54 EXPLORE MORE DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/51116P 6P 4P 6P 3PD05/11/2020

 55 RUTLAND GEORGIA GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 542935 4/01114P 4P 7P 6P 3PB24/02/2020

 56 DILLY DILLY GUN, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11114P 3P 6P 6P 5PB30/09/2020

 57 WU TANG SHOGUN GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 567192 1/01057P 5P 5P 6P 3PD14/01/2022

 58 RUTLAND SIMONE GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 565250 1/01058P (BDN)P 5P 3P 5PB29/11/2021

 59 RUM RIOT TAM, 17/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5B. King 559567 2/01034Y 5P 2P 4Y 8PB23/05/2021

 60 MR. BOURBON GUN, 08/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/21027P 6P 3P 8P 7PD21/12/2019

 61 SKETCHY BINGO MUS, 27/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/7997P 5P 4P 5P 5PD14/01/2020

 62 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564005 2/1997P 6P 8P 2P 6PB13/10/2021

 63 INTRUDER TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Ryan 557545 6/4992Y 4P 6P 7P 6PD31/01/2021

 64 BLUE SUPREME 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/2964P 6P 5P 5P 4PB25/01/2021

 65 OLD STATION GUN, 01/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0955P 6P (FEL)P 4Y 7PB17/03/2022

 66 JUST BLACK GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/0947P 3Y 4P 6P 5PD14/04/2021

 67 INTRUDE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/0916P 4Y 5P 4P 6PB30/07/2020
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 68 FRONT FOOT TAM, 17/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0862Y 7P 4P 8P 7PD05/07/2021

 69 KENZI'S BLAZE GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1845P 5P 7P 5P 5PB12/01/2019

 70 BEST OF ALICE GUN, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4816P 6P 5P 5P 6PB01/08/2020

 71 MONEY ON BLACK 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/5K. Milsom 535661 5/0815M 8P 7M 5P 4PD06/05/2019

 72 BAR BANTER GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 560965 2/1808P 2Y 7P 5P 8PD04/07/2021

 73 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/4766P 5P 8P 7P 7CD01/08/2020

 74 KOTAH 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 537358 1/0748P 8M 7P 6P 5PD22/06/2019

 75 AEROPLANE LUCY GUN, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5727P 4P 6P 8P 7PB25/05/2020

 76 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1718P 5M 6P 7P 4PB06/08/2019

 77 ZAMBORA NUT GUN, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Buckley 555785 5/4668P 8P 8P 4P 5PD17/11/2020

 78 OUR BLUE ROSA GUN, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Anderson 550014 5/4637P 8P 7P 5P 7PB14/09/2020

 79 LITTLE BUGSY 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0606P 7P 6P 8P 8PB09/01/2020
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 1 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3J. Portelli 549414 8/22551P 4P 2P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 2 ADELE CARGO GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3J. Steel 562890 3/21921P 1P 5P 7P 3PB03/09/2021

 3 MONEY'S ON GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1K. Anderson 555462 6/41891P 2P 6P 5P 2PD21/02/2021

 4 BARBIE ZEAL GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 575054 2/11791P 4P 1PB29/04/2022

 5 MAJA MANATEE GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 585955 2/11581P 7P 5P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 6 MR. MUNRO GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/0941P 4P 5PD11/02/2022

 7 JUST A PHASE GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5N. Hand 560942 1/0821P (FTF)P 6P 7PD11/07/2021

 8 SHOGUN WARLORD GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Eather 559967 5/32302P 1Y 3P 3P 3PD12/03/2021

 9 BLUE JEAN 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Miles 558004 10/81952P 4P 6P 2P 4PB25/04/2021

 10 AUSSIE FRANK GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 557249 1/01712P 2P 7P 3P 4PD05/04/2021

 11 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 3 GUN, 15/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2L. Haaring 559574 4/31712P 3P 2P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 12 BELLIE'S BABE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01613P 3P 8P 1P 2PB30/06/2021

 13 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31593P 4P 6P 4P 1PD01/08/2020

 14 SET TO DARE GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Metcalf Jnr 556724 1/01522P 1Y 2P 3P 7PD20/03/2021

 15 TONI FIESTA GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Ross 567188 2/11503P 7P 1P 6P 4PB14/01/2022

 16 SAMUEL SWAN GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41143P 5P 4P 7P 4PD14/01/2021

 17 DEN DEN TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/3B. King 559569 7/21191Y 6P 4P 6Y 4PB23/05/2021

 18 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Evans 556487 12/52434P 3P 1P 6P 1PD16/03/2021

 19 ROYMAN GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Bush 573712 4/32314P 3P 2P 1P 1PD27/04/2022

 20 VALENTINO BEACH GUN, 15/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 9/72166P 2P 3P 5P 2PD20/09/2021

 21 CASH KEEN GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Craig 557099 3/22134P 1P 3P 2P 3PD07/02/2021

 22 BLUE ALLEY GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Silver 554476 4/31986P 4P 3P 1P 1PB26/01/2021
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 23 HEAD THEM UP GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Anderson 557134 10/71955P 4P 5P 1P 2PD24/03/2021

 24 LET'S GO MERV GUN, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 561829 4/11895P 1P 4P 3P 2PD09/06/2021

 25 TRALEE HANNAH GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 16/131837P 5P 5P 4P 1PB25/06/2020

 26 WYBONG BOY GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Payton 560859 4/31688P 6Y 1P 1P 4PD05/07/2021

 27 STAR IRIS GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Dallison 553601 4/11625P (FEL)P 1P 2P 4PB09/12/2020

 28 EASY DUEL DUB, 24/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 560724 1/01625P 2P 2P 7P (FEL)PD29/06/2021

 29 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71604M 2P 2P 5P 6PD28/01/2019

 30 BE GOOD BEACH DUB, 19/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71584P 5Y 3P 3P 5PB10/01/2021

 31 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 TAM, 23/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 542371 8/01483Y 4P 7P 5Y 2YD01/02/2020

 32 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 24/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01446P 2P 4P 5P 3PB01/02/2020

 33 RIVERINA IVY GUN, 15/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11418P 4P 2P 4P 3PB27/02/2019

 34 BRENTON BARNACLE GAR, 24/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01385P 3P 6P 2P 6PD14/01/2021

 35 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71375M 6P 5P 2M 3PB10/07/2019

 36 TESSIE'S GIRL GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 570578 2/01305P 1Y 7P 2P 7PB29/12/2021

 37 FELIX JAG 3 GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01295P 6P 7P 3P 3PB06/07/2021

 38 RITZA SHAME GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 564154 2/01246P 7P 2P 1Y 8PB25/10/2021

 39 FERRARI BEACH DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/31235P 7P 4P 7P 1PB22/12/2020

 40 BIG JUNIOR 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01235P 4P 4P 3P 4PD17/10/2020

 41 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Steel 539597 5/41237P 5P 1P 4P 7PD30/11/2019

 42 POLLY'S GEM TAM, 23/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/11227Y 2Y 7P 1P 6YB31/03/2021

 43 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01208P 6P 7P 3P 3PD27/03/2021

 44 BALLINA GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 561735 8/71174P 3P 8P 4P 8PD01/07/2021

 45 SCOTTY BOLT GUN, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marriott 563928 2/11166P 7P 1P 6P 4YD11/10/2021
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 46 DRINK TIA GUN, 22/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 566664 4/31145P 5P 8P 4P 2PB09/12/2021

 47 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61146P 5P 2P 5P 6PD02/08/2020

 48 ROUSTABOUT DUB, 17/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11145P 7P 4P 3P 4PD04/06/2020

 49 EXPLORE MORE DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/51116P 6P 4P 6P 3PD05/11/2020

 50 DILLY DILLY GUN, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11114P 3P 6P 6P 5PB30/09/2020

 51 RUTLAND GEORGIA GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 542935 4/01114P 4P 7P 6P 3PB24/02/2020

 52 WU TANG SHOGUN GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Ross 567192 1/01057P 5P 5P 6P 3PD14/01/2022

 53 RUTLAND SIMONE GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 565250 1/01058P (BDN)P 5P 3P 5PB29/11/2021

 54 RUM RIOT TAM, 17/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5B. King 559567 2/01034Y 5P 2P 4Y 8PB23/05/2021

 55 MR. BOURBON GUN, 08/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/21027P 6P 3P 8P 7PD21/12/2019

 56 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564005 2/1997P 6P 8P 2P 6PB13/10/2021

 57 INTRUDER TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Ryan 557545 6/4992Y 4P 6P 7P 6PD31/01/2021

 58 SKETCHY BINGO MUS, 27/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/7997P 5P 4P 5P 5PD14/01/2020

 59 BLUE SUPREME 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/2964P 6P 5P 5P 4PB25/01/2021

 60 OLD STATION GUN, 01/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0955P 6P (FEL)P 4Y 7PB17/03/2022

 61 JUST BLACK GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/0947P 3Y 4P 6P 5PD14/04/2021

 62 INTRUDE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/0916P 4Y 5P 4P 6PB30/07/2020

 63 FRONT FOOT TAM, 17/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0862Y 7P 4P 8P 7PD05/07/2021

 64 KENZI'S BLAZE GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1845P 5P 7P 5P 5PB12/01/2019

 65 MONEY ON BLACK 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/5K. Milsom 535661 5/0815M 8P 7M 5P 4PD06/05/2019

 66 BEST OF ALICE GUN, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4816P 6P 5P 5P 6PB01/08/2020

 67 BAR BANTER GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 560965 2/1808P 2Y 7P 5P 8PD04/07/2021
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 68 TONY PEPPERONI GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/4766P 5P 8P 7P 7CD01/08/2020

 69 KOTAH 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 537358 1/0748P 8M 7P 6P 5PD22/06/2019

 70 AEROPLANE LUCY GUN, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5727P 4P 6P 8P 7PB25/05/2020

 71 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1718P 5M 6P 7P 4PB06/08/2019

 72 ZAMBORA NUT GUN, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Buckley 555785 5/4668P 8P 8P 4P 5PD17/11/2020

 73 OUR BLUE ROSA GUN, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Anderson 550014 5/4637P 8P 7P 5P 7PB14/09/2020

 74 LITTLE BUGSY 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0606P 7P 6P 8P 8PB09/01/2020
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 1 PAWS GALORE GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Payton 560865 0/01022P (FEL)Y 2P 4P 5PD05/07/2021

 2 BLISTERED FOSSIL GUN, 08/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0922P 3P 5Y 6P 6PB29/10/2021

 3 LEKTRA SONNY GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Fleming 575631 0/0643P 7P 8PD19/04/2022

 4 RICO BILL BOY WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/0112(FEL)P 4P 2Y 6P 3YD25/05/2021

 5 LADY GIFT TAM, 17/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0845P 3Y 6P 3P 8YB21/03/2021

 6 GOLDIE GIRL RIS, 10/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Edwards 567422 0/0833Y 6PB08/01/2022

 7 SPECIAL TRICKS GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Ivers 563839 0/0825P 4P 3PB30/09/2021

 8 DEB'S PISTOL GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0784P 5Y 4P 6P 3PB16/09/2021

 9 DIXIE'S GIRL DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564958 0/0506P 4P 4P 8P 8PB10/11/2021

 10 IN TATTERS DUB, 17/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560727 0/0487P (FEL)P 4P 6YB29/06/2021

 11 RED CHEYSE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0447P 6Y 7P 6P 7PD17/07/2020

 12 RED ROCK KEEN GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Craig 557095 0/0278P 8P 8PD07/02/2021
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 1 HARA'S TRIXIE GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4G. Muller 557516 2/11981P 4P 2P 4P 2PB19/04/2021

 2 ASH TRAY CHANGE GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Edwards 567417 2/01702P 1Y 1P 4P 2PD08/01/2022

 3 BUDDY MAC GUN, 15/02/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Bush 574154 2/01701P 1P 2P 4PD04/06/2022

 4 MEDIA MAGNATE GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 569788 2/01845P 1P 3P 1P 3PD08/03/2022

 5 BELLIE'S BABE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01613P 3P 8P 1P 2PB30/06/2021

 6 LILLY CHANA MUS, 21/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 569573 2/01475P 3P 5P 4P 2PB03/02/2022

 7 RUSTIC GIRL GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mcgovern 563824 1/01367P 1Y 3P 2P 7PB30/07/2021

 8 TEDDY HITCHCOCK GRA, 18/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 559519 2/11358P 5P 3P 5P 2PD23/05/2021

 9 FELIX JAG 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01295P 6P 7P 3P 3PB06/07/2021

 10 FARMOR KNOWN DUB, 17/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559577 2/01298P 4P 1P 5P 4PD29/05/2021

 11 BIG JUNIOR 1 GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01235P 4P 4P 3P 4PD17/10/2020

 12 LIMBUNYA GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01023P 6P 8P 6P 4PD16/03/2021

 13 LACHIE'S SHY GUN, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/0967P (LAB)P 3P 8P 4PD30/11/2019

 14 BIN NIGHT GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 567418 2/0937P 8Y 4P 3P 7PD08/01/2022

 15 LITTLE ZAMBORA GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1756P 6P 8P 7P 7PB31/01/2021

 16 LITTLE BUGSY 1 GUN, 15/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0606P 7P 6P 8P 8PB09/01/2020
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH 1 GUN, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1L. Haaring 563041 13/112762P 5P 5P 2P 2PD08/09/2021
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 WPK, 24/02/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Bush 547890 18/93045C 2C 2P 1P 1PB14/07/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 WPK, 24/02/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/103644C 1C 1P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 JULIA BUSH 1 WPK, 24/02/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 18/72627C 7P 3P 2P 1PB01/01/2021
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 1 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/1J. Portelli 549414 8/52551P 4P 2P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 2 HAYMAN BEACH 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Haaring 563041 13/12762P 5P 5P 2P 2PD08/09/2021

 3 LEVINGS 1 GUN, 08/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Evans 556487 12/62434P 3P 1P 6P 1PD16/03/2021
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 1 BILLY BUSH 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 553137 9/42442P 4C 1P 1P 3PD01/01/2021

 2 MICK THE MASTER 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Bush 573705 7/11983P 1P 1P 5P 5PD23/04/2022

 3 BLUE JEAN 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Miles 558004 10/11952P 4P 6P 2P 4PB25/04/2021

 4 DALAIR STAR GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Ayre 561023 3/11862P 3P 4P 1P 6PB09/07/2021

 5 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 4/01712P 3P 2P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 6 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 TAM, 23/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 542371 8/41483Y 4P 7P 5Y 2YD01/02/2020

 7 BLUE SUPREME 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/2964P 6P 5P 5P 4PB25/01/2021

 8 INTRUDE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/2916P 4Y 5P 4P 6PB30/07/2020

 9 LITTLE WILMA 3 GUN, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0718P 5M 6P 7P 4PB06/08/2019
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 2 WPK, 24/02/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Bush 547890 18/93045C 2C 2P 1P 1PB14/07/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 2 WPK, 24/02/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/103644C 1C 1P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 JULIA BUSH 2 WPK, 24/02/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 18/72627C 7P 3P 2P 1PB01/01/2021
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 1 BILLY BUSH 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 553137 9/42442P 4C 1P 1P 3PD01/01/2021

 2 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 GUN, 15/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 4/01712P 3P 2P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 3 FELIX JAG 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01295P 6P 7P 3P 3PB06/07/2021
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